Gallup Inter-Tribal Indian Ceremonial Association, Inc.

206 West Coal Avenue

Gallup, New Mexico 87301

2024 Outdoor Vending Agreement

I agree to abide by all Gallup Inter-Tribal Indian Ceremonial market rules pertaining to the display and sale of products adjacent to main exhibit hall and pay a fee of \$50.00 per day.

Name:	Date:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			
Access to the facility will comm Amount Paid:		, 2024 and end on August	, 2024.
Circle site preferred: Midway		Song and Dance Grounds	
Signature:		Date:	
I hereby certify that all entries Indian Ceremonial comply wi		igned in the 2024 Gallup Inter	-Tribal
 All turquoise is natural All beads are silver. 	or stabilized		
3. All silver ornaments ar	o handmada		
4. All items of gold are 10			
5. All items are Native Ar		nd handcrafted.	
6. All items displayed in r			
7. There are no refunds.	y		
Signature:		Date:	

For more information contact the Gallup Inter-Tribal Indian Ceremonial Office 206 West Coal Avenue, Gallup, NM 87301 (505) 863-3896

 $\textbf{Email:}~\underline{\textbf{gallupceremonial of fice} @\textbf{gmail.com}}$

Website: gallupceremonial.com